
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

88 

27 

47 

7 

18 

3 

O2 

17 

22 

O3 

84 

39 

O4 

76 

36 

59 

95 

16 

97 

24 

42 

99 

94 

25 

37 

5 

71 

72 

29 

77 

56 

O0 

9 

Name 

Marc-Antoine CAMIRAND * 

Andrew RANGER 

L- P DUMOULIN 

Jacques VILLENEUVE 

Alex TAGLIANI 

Jason HATHAWAY 

Kerry MICKS 

D.J. KENNINGTON 

Scott STECKLY 

Elie ARSENEAU 

J.R. FITZPATRICK 

Alex GUENETTE 

J.F. DUMOULIN 

Jeff LAPCEVICH 

Alex LABBE * 

Gary KLUTT * 

Anthony SIMONE 

Benoit THEETGE * 

Hugo VANNINI 

Luc LESAGE * 

Peter KLUTT 

Matt PRITIKO * 

Dave COURSOL * 

Joey McCOLM 

Simon DION-VIENS * 

Noel DOWLER 

Patrice BRISEBOIS 

Xavier COUPAL * 

Ray COURTEMANCHE JR 

Jocelyn FECTEAU * 

Matthew SCANNELL * 

Dominic JACQUES 

Vaughn GITTIN JR 

Class 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

NASCAR Canadian Tire Series 

Best Tm 

1:06.787 

1:07.069 

1:07.375 

1:07.741 

1:07.824 

1:07.904 

1:07.940 

1:08.122 

1:08.236 

1:08.245 

1:08.273 

1:08.407 

1:08.421 

1:08.664 

1:08.679 

1:09.118 

1:09.228 

1:09.238 

1:09.331 

1:09.400 

1:09.422 

1:09.676 

1:09.831 

1:09.922 

1:09.924 

1:09.962 

1:09.992 

1:10.122 

1:10.538 

1:11.006 

1:11.252 

Diff 

0.282 

0.588 

0.954 

1.037 

1.117 

1.153 

1.335 

1.449 

1.458 

1.486 

1.620 

1.634 

1.877 

1.892 

2.331 

2.441 

2.451 

2.544 

2.613 

2.635 

2.889 

3.044 

3.135 

3.137 

3.175 

3.205 

3.335 

3.751 

4.219 

4.465 

Best Speed 

130.984 

130.433 

129.840 

129.139 

128.981 

128.829 

128.761 

128.417 

128.202 

128.185 

128.133 

127.882 

127.855 

127.403 

127.375 

126.566 

126.365 

126.347 

126.177 

126.052 

126.012 

125.553 

125.274 

125.111 

125.107 

125.039 

124.986 

124.754 

124.018 

123.201 

122.776 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

9 

14 

7 

8 

6 

9 

8 

11 

3 

9 

8 

7 

13 

5 

18 

8 

7 

14 

16 

7 

9 

9 

5 

17 

5 

10 

1 

16 

7 

9 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014-08-09 14:12:20 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Robert Gauthier : Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone, Ipad, Android) 

Live Timing @ www.dl2-timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2014 

Nascar 

Essais / Practice NASCAR 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:19:56 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2014-08-09 13:15 


